
A)

N. NOME E COGNOME PUNTEGGIO 
DEFINITIVO 
(MAX. 40)

SEDE SCELTA

1 FRANCESCA LENZI 40 LIVORNO

2 BARBARA GIGLI 40 LIVORNO

3 GIOVANNA LEVEROTTI 40 LIVORNO

4 MASSIMO CARPIGIANI 40 ROSIGNANO

5 BRUNELLA PURIFICHI 32 LIVORNO

6 SILVIA GHIRLANDA 31 LIVORNO

7 RAFFAELLA DIDDI 30 PIOMBINO

8 LEONORA RAFFAELLI 29 LIVORNO

9 AMORE BIANCO TERESITA 28 LIVORNO

10 CLAUDIA RIGHINI 28 ROSIGNANO

11 MIMMA VALENTI 27 PORTOFERRAIO

12 SARA GALLUZZO 24 LIVORNO

13 SERENA BERTINI 24 ROSIGNANO

14 ELISA BRUSCHI 24 LIVORNO

15 FEDERICA MARIANELLI 23 LIVORNO

16 SABRINA PAGLIAI 19 LIVORNO

17 SABRINA PAPPALARDO 17 LIVORNO

18 COPPOLA DANIELA 17 LIVORNO

19 LAURA DI FAZIO 16 LIVORNO

20 ALESSANDRA DE MARINIS 15 LIVORNO

23 SONIA BARONTI 13 LIVORNO

22 MONICA BRESCI 13 LIVORNO
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21 SALVATORE FIORILLO 13 ROSIGNANO

24 ELISABETTA CERCATO 12 PIOMBINO

25 SILVIA PAGANI 10 PIOMBINO

26 ROBERTO TOGNACCINI 7 PIOMBINO

27 ANNA RITA PANETTA 7 LIVORNO

B)

GRADUATORIA LIVORNO

N. NOME E COGNOME

PUNTEGGIO 
DEFINITIVO 
(MAX. 40)

1 FRANCESCA LENZI 40
2 BARBARA GIGLI 40
3 GIOVANNA LEVEROTTI 40
4 BRUNELLA PURIFICHI 32
5 SILVIA GHIRLANDA 31
6 LEONORA RAFFAELLI 29
7 AMORE BIANCO TERESITA 28
8 SARA GALLUZZO 24
9 ELISA BRUSCHI 24

10 FEDERICA MARIANELLI 23
11 SABRINA PAGLIAI 19
12 SABRINA PAPPALARDO 17
13 COPPOLA DANIELA 17
14 LAURA DI FAZIO 16
15 ALESSANDRA DE MARINIS 15
16 SONIA BARONTI 13
17 MONICA BRESCI 13
18 ANNA RITA PANETTA 7

GRADUATORIA CECINA-ROSIGNANO

N. NOME E COGNOME

PUNTEGGIO 
DEFINITIVO 
(MAX. 40)

1 MASSIMO CARPIGIANI 40
2 CLAUDIA RIGHINI 28
3 SERENA BERTINI 24
4 SALVATORE FIORILLO 13

GRADUATORIA PIOMBINO

N. NOME E COGNOME

PUNTEGGIO 
DEFINITIVO 
(MAX. 40)

1 RAFFAELLA DIDDI 30
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2 ELISABETTA CERCATO 12
3 SILVIA PAGANI 10
4 ROBERTO TOGNACCINI 7

GRADUATORIA PORTOFERRAIO

N. NOME E COGNOME

PUNTEGGIO 
DEFINITIVO 
(MAX. 40)

1 MIMMA VALENTI 27


